
2026 APHA PROGRAM COMMITTEE CONTACTS 
 

 

Academic and Practice Linkages in Public 
Health Caucus  
Emily Burke, eburke@aspph.org  
Kaitlin Tager, ktager@aspph.org  
 
Aging & Public Health  
Patricia Fletcher, patriciafletcher@me.com  
Temitope Kayode, topekay50@yahoo.co.uk  
 
Alcohol, Tobacco, and Other Drugs  
Victoria Pless, victorialpless@gmail.com  
Amna Umer, amumer@hsc.wvu.edu  
 
American Indian, Alaska Native and Native 
Hawaiian Caucus  
Nicole Lee Ellison, nicole.ellison@und.edu  
Roselle Martin, roselle.martin@und.edu  
 
APHA Committee of Health Equity  
Deborah Smith, deborah.smith@lsuhs.edu  
 
APHA Committee on Women’s Rights  
Anna Manna, lamanna@wustl.edu  
Heather Tillewein, tilleweinh@apsu.edu  
 
APHA Public Health Film Festival  
Osman Galindo, Osman.Galindo@uth.tmc.edu  
Kerstin Hundal, kkalke@unm.edu  
Soumya Menon, smenonofficial1@gmail.com  
 
APHA Public Health Funder Network 
Rachel Baird, rachel@vnafoundation.net  
Victoria Umstattd Cope, 
toricope1991@gmail.com  
 
APHA Student Assembly  
Ankita Gupta, apgupta3@illinois.edu  
Karen Williams, tyralesekwilliams@gmail.com  
 
Asian & Pacific Islander Caucus for Public 
Health  
Tammy Christensen, 
tammy.christensen@lehman.cuny.edu 
Sadia Obaidul, osadia09@gmail.com  
 

Black Caucus of Health Workers  
Jill Dingle, jillwdingle@hotmail.com  
Ericka Horne, ericka.horne90@gmail.com  
George Smith, gsmith33@csu.edu  
 
Breastfeeding  
Diana Cassar-Uhl, DianaIBCLC@gmail.com  
 
Cancer  
Sarah Nechuta, nechutas@gvsu.edu  
Marlo Vernon, mvernon@augusta.edu  
 
Caucus on Homelessness  
Tarryn Bieloh, tbieloh@nhchc.org  
Brett Poe, bpoe@nhchc.org  
 
Caucus on Refugee and Immigrant Health 
Kelechi Ibe-Lamberts, klamber4@uic.edu  
Ogbonnaya Omenka, isaacomenka@gmail.com  
 
Chiropractic Health Care  
Andrea Albertson, aalbertson@nwhealth.edu  
Cynthia Chapman, chapman_cy@yahoo.com  
 
Community Based Public Health Caucus  
Juanita Booker-Vaughns, toreyon64@yahoo.com  
Angela Young-Brinn, 
successfulangela@gmail.com  
 
Community Health Planning and Policy 
Development  
Ebony Johnson, ejohnson@unitedwayatlanta.org  
 
Community Health Workers  
Shontel Minor, sminor@healthypw.org  
 
Disability  
Sarah Hall, Sarah.Hall@byu.edu  
Robyn Powell, rpowell3@law.stetson.edu  
Emre Umucu, eumucu@utep.edu  
 
Early-Career Professional  
Uchenna Chijioke Ofoma, 
uchenna.chijioke@ndsu.edu  
Garvita Thareja, gthareja@msudenver.edu  
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Environment  
Ryan Johnson, rjohnson@habitablefuture.org  
Becky Larson, rlarson@augusta.edu  
Saswati Upadhyay, 
Saswati.Upadhyay@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Epidemiology  
Siobhan Maty, siobhanmaty@gmail.com  
 
Ethics  
Caren Frost, caren.frost@socwk.utah.edu  
Caitlin McMahon, caitlin.e.mcmahon@gmail.com  
 
Family Violence Prevention Caucus  
Tara Foti, tfoti@usf.edu  
Lan Pham, lpham@ph.lacounty.gov  
 
Family Violence Prevention Caucus  
Nicole Sutton, nicolesutton@usf.edu  
 
Food and Nutrition  
Emily Gordon, Emily.Gordon@heart.org  
Kusuma Schofield, kusuma.schofield@gmail.com 
 
Foot and Ankle Health  
Adam Fleischer, adam.e.fleischer@gmail.com  
 
Genomics Forum  
Haley Director, haley_director@comcast.net  
 
Health Administration  
Pavani Rangachari, prangachari@newhaven.edu  
Sonali Salunkhe, sonalisalunkhe@isu.edu  
Rich Timmons, timmonrp@dph.sc.gov  
 
Health Informatics Information Technology  
Diane Adams, adamsd481@aol.com  
Iris Zachary, Zacharyi@missouri.edu  
 
HIV/AIDS  
Chadwick Campbell, ckc003@health.ucsd.edu  
Danielle Campbell, 
ms.danielle.campbell@gmail.com  
Tahilin Karver, tkarver@jhu.edu  

 
Human Rights Forum  
Yanelle Powell, yanellepowellde@gmail.com  
A. Richie-Zavaleta, arichiezavaleta@gmail.com  
Dr. Zahid, sahar_mmj@hotmail.com  
 
Injury Control and Emergency Health Services  
Kathleen Carlson, kathleen.carslon@va.gov  
Larry Cook, larry.cook@hsc.utah.edu  
JC Guzman, jancarlos.guzman@health.ny.gov  
Renee Johsnon, rjohnson@jhu.edu  
 
Integrative, Complementary and Traditional 
Health Practices  
Victoria Behm, victoria.behm@unc.edu  
Katherine Smith, ksmith50@muih.ndm.edu  
Malik Tiedt, mt3726@tc.columbia.edu  
 
International Health  
Jirair Ratevosian, jratevosian@gmail.com  
Arisa Shichijo, arisak@unc.edu  
Lanice Williams, lanice.williams@gmail.com  
 
Latino Caucus  
Mary Mitsdarffer, MitsdarfferM@gmail.com  
Nikki Reyes, nxr780@miami.edu 
 
Law  
Leigh Haynes, leighkamore.haynes@ugent.be  
 
LGBTQ Health Caucus  
Jacob Bleasdale, jacob.bleasdale@ucf.edu  
Gilbert Gonzales, 
gilbert.gonzales@vanderbilt.edu  
 
Maternal and Child Health  
Kimberly Arcoleo, arcoleok@msu.edu  
Lesley Cottrell, lcottrell@hsc.wvu.edu  
Mary Mitsdarffer, MitsdarfferM@rowan.edu  
 
Medical Care Section  
Kara Allard, kallard3@bwh.harvard.edu  
Cody Mullen, cody.mullen@gmail.com  
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Men's Health Caucus  
Georgiana Logan, logang@marshall.edu 
Clara Wellons, clarawellons@gmail.com   
 
Mental Health  
Kaleea Lewis, Lewiskal@health.Missouri.edu  
Silicia Lomax, lomaxs@sas.upenn.edu  
 
Occupational Health and Safety  
Celeste Monforton, 
celeste.monforton@gmail.com  
 
One Health  
Thomas Doker, thomas.doker@gmail.com  
Anna Makaretz, anna.makaretz.apha@gmail.com  
 
Oral Health  
Ekpa Eyoma, ekpaeyoma@gmail.com  
Abbas Jessani, abbas.jessani@schulich.uwo.ca  
Sujay Mehta, drmehtadmd@icloud.com  
Tooka Zokaie, ztooka@gmail.com  
 
Peace Caucus  
Ayeh Khalil, ayeh.khalil@outlook.com 
Naseem Parsa, nparsa2@uic.edu  
Elise Pohl, elise-pohl@uiowa.edu  
Patrice Sutton, psutton2000@yahoo.com  
 
Pharmacy  
Candace Haugtvedt, clhaugtvedt@gmail.com  
Nancy Lewis, njwlewis@umich.edu  
 
PHEHP Materials Contest  
Karen Mancera-Cuevas, 
karenmcuevas02@gmail.com  
 
PHEHP Student Awards Contest  
Tesha Crockett-Gibson, 
HELLO@WELLNESSAFTERDARK.COM  
Charis Davidson, Charis.davidson@gmail.com  
Christine Hackman, chackman@calpoly.edu  
 
Physical Activity  
Alan Beck, alan.beck@wustl.edu  
Chelsey Kirkland, ckirk@umn.edu  

Public Health Education and Health Promotion  
  (including Health Communication Working 
Group)  
Alyssa Ghirardelli, alyssa.ghirardelli@gmail.com  
LuBeth Perez, LuBeth.Perez@utrgv.edu  
 
Public Health Nursing  
Modupe Akintomide, madewuy1@kennesaw.edu  
Christina Hernandez, cmherna2@uiwtx.edu  
 
Public Health Social Work  
Amy Hammock, amy.hammock@stonybrook.edu  
Sana Malik, sana.k.malik@stonybrook.edu  
 
School Health and Wellness  
Diane-Marie St George, 
dstgeorge@som.umaryland.edu  
 
Sexual and Reproductive Health (SRH)  
Liesl Nydegger, Liesl.Nydegger@jhu.edu 
 
Socialist Caucus  
Martha Livingston, livingston.martha@gmail.com  
Johnathan Ross, drjohnross50@gmail.com  
 
Spirit of 1848 Caucus  
Nancy Krieger, nkrieger@hsph.harvard.edu  
Meg Matthews, mmatthews@hsph.harvard.edu  
 
Trade and Health Forum  
Elise Pohl, elise-pohl@uiowa.edu  
 
Veterans Caucus  
Jenevieve Peecher, jspeec01@gmail.com  
 
Vision Care  
Roheena Malik, dr.roheenamalik@gmail.com  
Kathleen O'Connor, koconnor1@cdc.gov  
 
Women's Caucus  
Michelle Williams, m.williamsfamu@mac.com  
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